SENSORS FOR FOOD AND LIFE SCIENCES.
LIFE SCIENCES
Introduction
The model MPP modular pressure transmitter has been specifically designed for
placement in sanitary process applications in the Life Sciences industry where
accurate and repeatable pressure measurements in difficult (vibration, wide
temperature swings, humidity) environments are required. This latest version
of the MPP has the addition of Anderson-Negele’s Sentinel DFI technology.

Phone 800-833-0081
50103 / 1.4/ 2020-01-21 / BK / NA
Order Code - Modular Components
Accessories
Cord Sets
Shielded Molded w/25’ cable 42117H0025
Shielded Molded w/50’ cable 42117H0050
Shielded Molded w/100’ cable 42117H0100
Clear Cap w/gaskets 56328P0001
Stainless Steel Cap w/gaskets  56329P0001
Enclosure w/Clear cap w/gaskets SP5632700066
Enclosure w/SS cap w/gaskets SP56327A0066
M12 Quick Disconnect Receptacle SP56726C0004
Seal Kit (6) gaskets 5633000001
Field Wireable Connector-Straight 42119B0000
Field Wireable Connector-90° 42119A0000
Display Kit - HART option SP56741P0066
Puck/Enclosure
          E MPP  Puck/Enclosure